# A 000000001920

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	,	MILI

Office Use Only



000081671730

11/13/06--01034--022 \*\*105.00

SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

1 NOV 30 P 12:

LAW OFFICES OF

JOEL REINSTEIN, P.A. WACHOVIA PLAZA • SUITE 325

JOEL REINSTEIN JOEL@REINSTEINLAW.COM 925 SOUTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY BOCA RATON, FLORIDA 33432

PHONE (561) 393-6714 FAX (561)393-1909

November 8, 2006

#### DHL

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee FL 32314

The DaSilva Children Family Limited Partnership

Dear Sirs:

Please find enclosed the following:

- Certificate of Amendment To Certificate Partnership of The DaSilva Children Family Limited Partnership II.
- Check in the amount of \$105.00 to cover filing fee and one certified copy of the Certificate of Amendment.
- 3. Return envelope to return the Certificate of Amendment.

Please note that the effective date of the Amendment is as of the date of filing of the Certificate of Amendment.

further information concerning this matter, contact the undersigned.

Thank you for your cooperation in this matter.

Reinstein

Ancerely,

JR/wsm

Enclosures-check

cc: Ms. Diane L. DaSilva

Ms. Angela Fisher

Leroy Koross, C.P.A.

StateDaSilvaIILLLP.ltr



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 14, 2006

JOEL REINSTEIN P.A. 925 SOUTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY SUITE 325 BOCA RATON, FL 33432

SUBJECT: THE DASILVA CHILDREN FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSH Ref. Number: A00000001920

We have received your document for THE DASILVA CHILDREN ZAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP II and your check(s) totaling \$105.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

If the limited partnership wishes to be a limited liability limited partnership, the document must contain a statement to that effect. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist

Letter Number: 106A00066722

LAW OFFICES OF

### JOEL REINSTEIN, P.A. WACHOVIA PLAZA • SUITE 325

JOEL REINSTEIN
JOEL@REINSTEINLAW.COM

WACHOVIA PLAZA • SUITE 325 925 SOUTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY BOCA RATON, FLORIDA 33432

PHONE (561) 393-6714 FAX (561)393-1909

November 21, 2006

DHL

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee FL 32314
Attn: Agnes Lunt/Document Specialist

Agnes Euncy Document Specialist

V 30 P IZ

Re: The DaSilva Children Family Limited Partner Tip 17

Dear Ms. Lunt:

In accordance with your letter dated November 14, 2006 and your telephone conversation with my Legal Assistant, Wanda McNulty, today, please find enclosed a corrected Certificate of Amendment To Certificate of Limited Partnership of The DaSilva Children Family Limited Partnership II.

Also enclosed is a return envelope to return a "filed" copy of the Certificate of Amendment.

Please note that the effective date of the Amendment is as of the date of the original filing of the Certificate of Amendment.

For further information concerning this matter, please contact the undersigned.

Thank you again for your cooperation in this matter.

Simcerely,

Joel Reinste

JR/wsm Enclosures

StateDaSilvaIILLLP.ltr

## CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF THE DASILVA CHILDREN FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP II A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 620.1202, Florida Statutes, this Florida Limited Partnership, whose Certificate of Limited Partnership (the "Certificate") was filed with the Florida Department of State on December 6, 2000, adopts the following Certificate of Amendment to its Certificate:

FIRST: Section 1 of the Certificate shall be changed to reflect the new name of Partnership, as follows:

"1. The name of the Partnership is DASILVA CHILDREN LLLP II."

**SECOND:** Section 6 of the Certificate shall be changed to reflect that the term of the Partnership shall be perpetual as follows:

"6. The term of the Partnership shall be perpetual."
THIRD: The Partnership elects to become a Limited Liability

Limited Partnership.
The execution of this Certificate of Amendment by the undersigned General Partner constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Certificate of Amendment has been executed by the General Partner of THE DASILVA CHIMPREN FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP II, this day of November 2008.

THE DASILVA CHILDREN FAMELYO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP II

BY: DLD MANAGEMENT COPEZ 穴

Diane L. DaSilva, President